Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

SNMP used for.

identifies functionality of the system based on user requirements.

The process of looking for patterns to document is called.

Which chip used for AD & DA converters in 8086 processor.

The part of machine level instruction which tells the central processor what has to be done

is.

In table design view which key can be used to switch between the field names and properties

panels.

Which of the following function return 1 when output is successful.

When you need to obtain the ASCII value of a character which of the following unction you
apply in PHP.

Analog computer works on the supply of.

The functionality of the system or what the information system will do is called the of
the system.

Which company is the biggest player in the microprocessor industry.

Borders can be applied to

The maximum speed of Modem is

Concept that are held in common between the traditional approach and the object oriented
approach include.

Variable scope on which a variable does not loose its value when the function exists and use
that value if the function is called again is.

Answers Choice

A
. Net work management
. Domain Management
. Sending files

DowW» DOW» DOw

Wr DOWP» DOUP UOWP DOWE DOUP

Standing message

Software architect
system analyst
Designer

Taster

Pattern
Antipattern
Frame works
Pattern mining

8251
8255
8254
8259

. Operation code

Address
Locator
Flip flop

F3
F4
F5
F6

echo()
Print ()
Both
None

chr ():
ace ():
ord ():
Val ():

. continuous electrical pulses
. Electrical pulses but not

continuous

oW UOWP» DOWP» DOWP» U0

IOmP UDowp

. Magnetic strength

None of the above

Business need

. Intangibles
. Requirements

Sponsors

. Motorola

IBM
Intel
AMD

Cells
Paragraph
Text

All above

32 kbps
50 kbps
64 kbps
128 kbps<div><br></div>

. Processes' and objects
. Processes and messages
. Things and events

Events and messages

Local

. Function parameter

Static



16

17

18

19

20

IBS 7000 digit computer.

Which of the following component is used to clarify which actor performs which activity in an
activity diagram.

The internet standard protocol for e-mail retrieval is.

Which of the following is not considered as feasibility factor when developing an information
system.

is a simple object space algorithm that remove's about half of the total polygon
in an image as about half of the faces of object are back faces.

c

None

Belongs to second generation
Uses VLSI

Has modular constrcutions

Forks
Joins

State
TCP/IP

SMTP
MOM

Economic

Schedule
Technical

Wire frame model
Constructive solid geometry
methods

C. Isometric projection

W» DOowWP UOowP UOm» UOwmP



