

PPSC Computer Science Full Book MCQ's test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	SNMP used for.	A. Standing message B. Net work management C. Domain Management D. Sending files
2	identifies functionality of the system based on user requirements.	A. Software architect B. system analyst C. Designer D. Taster
3	The process of looking for patterns to document is called.	A. Pattern B. Antipattern C. Frame works D. Pattern mining
4	Which chip used for AD & DA converters in 8086 processor.	A. 8251 B. 8255 C. 8254 D. 8259
5	The part of machine level instruction which tells the central processor what has to be done is.	A. Operation code B. Address C. Locator D. Flip flop
6	In table design view which key can be used to switch between the field names and properties panels.	A. F3 B. F4 C. F5 D. F6
7	Which of the following function return 1 when output is successful.	A. echo() B. Print () C. Both D. None
8	When you need to obtain the ASCII value of a character which of the following unction you apply in PHP.	A. chr (): B. ace (): C. ord (): D. Val ():
9	Analog computer works on the supply of.	A. continuous electrical pulses B. Electrical pulses but not continuous C. Magnetic strength D. None of the above
10	The functionality of the system or what the information system will do is called the of the system.	A. Business need B. Intangibles C. Requirements D. Sponsors
11	Which company is the biggest player in the microprocessor industry.	A. Motorola B. IBM C. Intel D. AMD
12	Borders can be applied to	A. Cells B. Paragraph C. Text D. All above
13	The maximum speed of Modem is	A. 32 kbps B. 50 kbps C. 64 kbps D. 128 kbps <div> </div>
14	Concept that are held in common between the traditional approach and the object oriented approach include.	A. Processes' and objects B. Processes and messages C. Things and events D. Events and messages
15	Variable scope on which a variable does not loose its value when the function exists and use that value if the function is called again is.	A. Local B. Function parameter C. Static

		D. None
16	IBS 7000 digit computer.	A. Belongs to second generation B. Uses VLSI C. Employs semiconductor memor D. Has modular constrcutions
17	Which of the following component is used to clarify which actor performs which activity in an activity diagram.	A. Forks B. Joins C. Swimlanes D. State
18	The internet standard protocol for e-mail retrieval is.	A. TCP/IP B. IMAP C. SMTP D. MOM
19	Which of the following is not considered as feasibility factor when developing an information system.	A. Economic B. Application C. Schedule D. Technical
20	is a simple object space algorithm that remove's about half of the total polygon in an image as about half of the faces of object are back faces.	A. Wire frame model B. Constructive solid geometry methods C. Isometric projection D. Back face removal